

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.74 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Though this Court granted two (02) months' time to get instructions as requested by the learned Government Pleader on the earlier occasion, the appellants could not place proper instructions before this Court and seeking further time. Post on 08.07.2026 as a last chance, failing which the 3rd appellant shall present before this Court with all connected records. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J TM	

--	--	--	--